Technical Guide WW 9
Hynds Precast Concrete Grease Trap units offer a simple and effective
solution that intercepts and retains the flow of greasy fluids and solids prior
to pipe networks.
Grease Trap System
Applications
Cafés and restaurants
Commercial kitchens and galleys

Dim
C
(mm)
Dim
D
(mm)
Dim
E
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
Shipped
from
Load
case
GT0114 114 L Concrete Grease
Trap
114 1 600 840 600 400 Min. 670 384 Pokeno 1&2
GT0445 445 L Concrete Grease
Trap (Hamilton Version)
445 3 800 1550 990 620 Min. 670 1430 Pokeno 1
GT0445A 445 L Concrete Grease
Trap (Auckland Version)
445 3 800 1550 990 620 Min. 670 1430 Pokeno 1
GT0445T 445 L Concrete Grease
Trap (Tauranga Version)
445 2 800 1550 990 620 Min. 670 1390 Pokeno 1
GT0500MC 500 L Concrete Grease
Trap
500 2 830 1300 1200 875 925 1900 Christchurch
& Amberley
1&2
GT0667 667 L Concrete Grease
Trap
667 3 960 1670 1100 775 825 1992 Palmerston 1&2
GT1000FB 1000 L Concrete Grease
Trap Flange Based

A
T
E
R
 |
P
G
 4
Disclaimer: While every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this document is correct and accurate, users of Hynds product or information within this document must make their own assessment
of suitability for their particular application. Product dimensions are nominal only, and should be veri�ed if critical to a particular installation. No warranty is either expressed, implied, or statutory made by Hynds
unless expressly stated in any sale and purchase agreement entered into between Hynds and the user.
Branches Nationwide  Support Offi ce & Technical Services  0800 93 7473
Table 2  Grease Trap Lid Options
Product Code Description Mass (kg) Shipped from Load Case
114 L Tank
GTL0114.100 100 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid 122 Pokeno 1
GTL0114.150 150 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid 183 Pokeno 1&2
445 L Tank
GTL0445.100NC 100 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 287 Pokeno 1
GTL0445.150H 150 mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid with Cast Iron Covers 456 Pokeno 1
500 L Tank
GT0500LT100 105 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid 280 Christchurch 1
GT0500LT150 150 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid 390 Christchurch & Amberley 1&2
667 L Tank
GTL0667.150NC 150 mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid 647 Palmerston 1&2
1000L Tank
GTL1000.200NC 200mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 471 South Island 3
GTL1000.200NCP 200mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 471 North Island 3
3000 L Tank
GTL3000.260H 260 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid with Cast Iron Covers 1796 Pokeno 1&2
GTL3000.150NC 150 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 820 Pokeno 1
GTL3000.200.3NC 200 mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 1090 Pokeno 1&2
3300 L Tank
GTL3300T3.150H 150 mm Height Light Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 920 Palmerston 1
GTL3300T3.200H 200 mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 1227 Palmerston 1&2
GTL3300.200H 200 mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid with Cast Iron Covers 1188 Christchurch & Amberley 1&2
4500 L Tank
GTL4500.150NC 150 mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid without Cast Iron Covers 1133 Pokeno 1&2
GTL4500.150FC3 150 mm Height Heavy Duty Grease Trap Lid with Cast Iron Covers 1455 Pokeno 1
Notes:
	■ Load case 1 – 300mm cover above lid + 1.5kPa(150kg/m²) surcharge
unless otherwise stated